
Mon 1/01/18 New Years

Tue 2/01/18 Jan 2nd

Wed 3/01/18 Stableford

Thu 4/01/18

Fri 5/01/18

Sat 6/01/18 Shop stableford

Sun 7/01/18 Presidents vs Templeton @ Hagley

Mon 8/01/18

Tue 9/01/18

Wed 10/01/18 Robbies Trophy Rd 1 Best 5 out of 7 stroke rounds.

Thu 11/01/18

Fri 12/01/18

Sat 13/01/18 Opening Day Salver Stableford Partners Combined.

Sun 14/01/18 Presidents @ Waitikiri

Mon 15/01/18

Tue 16/01/18

Wed 17/01/18 Par Strokes taken as per card.

Thu 18/01/18

Fri 19/01/18

Sat 20/01/18 Presidents Cup 2 person ambrose.

Sun 21/01/18

Mon 22/01/18

Tue 23/01/18

Wed 24/01/18

Thu 25/01/18

Fri 26/01/18

Sat 27/01/18 Monthly Medal Stroke.

Sun 28/01/18
Metro vs Waimairi @ Hagley

Presidents @ McLeans

Mon 29/01/18

Tue 30/01/18

Wed 31/01/18 Noel Direen Opening Day Trophy Best stableford.

January 2018 - Start Time 8:30am



Thu 1/02/18

Fri 2/02/18

Sat 3/02/18 Club Championships - Qual Rd 1 Best 2 out of 3 stroke rounds.

Sun 4/02/18

Mon 5/02/18

Tue 6/02/18 Waitangi Day

Wed 7/02/18 Robbies Trophy Rd 2 Best 5 out of 7 stroke rounds.

Thu 8/02/18

Fri 9/02/18 12 hole Club Championships - Qual Rd 1 Best 2 out of 3 stroke rounds.

Sat 10/02/18 Club Championships - Qual Rd 2 Best 2 out of 3 stroke rounds.

Sun 11/02/18

Mon 12/02/18

Tue 13/02/18

Wed 14/02/18

Thu 15/02/18

Fri 16/02/18 12 hole Club Championships - Qual Rd 2 Best 2 out of 3 stroke rounds.

Sat 17/02/18 Club Championships - Qual Rd 3 Best 2 out of 3 stroke rounds.

Sun 18/02/18
Metro @Waitikiri

Presidents vs Russley @ Hagley 

Mon 19/02/18

Tue 20/02/18

Wed 21/02/18 Robbies Trophy Rd 3 Best 5 out of 7 stroke rounds.

Thu 22/02/18

Fri 23/02/18 12 hole Club Championships - Qual Rd 3 Best 2 out of 3 stroke rounds.

Sat 24/02/18 Club Championships - Qtr Final Rd QF Match play.

Sun 25/02/18

Mon 26/02/18

Tue 27/02/18

Wed 28/02/18 McFarlane Cup Rd 1 Combined Nett over 2 rounds.

February 2018 - Start Time 8:30am



Thu 1/03/18

Fri 2/03/18

Sat 3/03/18 Bean Cup Par.

Sun 4/03/18 Presidents vs Waimairi @ Hagley

Mon 5/03/18

Tue 6/03/18

Wed 7/03/18

Thu 8/03/18

Fri 9/03/18

Sat 10/03/18 Club Championships - Semi Finals Rd SF Match play.

Sun 11/03/18 Metro vs Coringa @ Hagley

Mon 12/03/18

Tue 13/03/18

Wed 14/03/18 McFarlane Cup Rd 2 Combined Nett over 2 rounds.

Thu 15/03/18

Fri 16/03/18 12 hole Club Championships - Semi Finals Match play.

Sat 17/03/18 Monthly Medal - SWC Rd 1 Best 5 out of 7 stroke rounds.

Sun 18/03/18

Mon 19/03/18

Tue 20/03/18

Wed 21/03/18

Thu 22/03/18

Fri 23/03/18

Sat 24/03/18 Club Championships - Finals Rd Final Match play.

Sun 25/03/18
Metro vs Avondale @ Waitikiri

Presidents vs Bottle Lake @ Hagley

Mon 26/03/18

Tue 27/03/18

Wed 28/03/18

Thu 29/03/18

Fri 30/03/18 Good Friday

Sat 31/03/18 Easter Trophy Team Stableford, best 3 of 4 count.

March 2018 - Start Time 8:30am



Sun 1/04/18

Mon 2/04/18 Easter Monday

Tue 3/04/18

Wed 4/04/18 Stableford Stableford.

Thu 5/04/18

Fri 6/04/18

Sat 7/04/18 Top Dogs Qual - Winter Eclectic Rd 1 Top Dogs, top 16 teams.

Sun 8/04/18
Metro Semis

Presidents @ Clearwater

Mon 9/04/18

Tue 10/04/18

Wed 11/04/18 Par Strokes taken as per card.

Thu 12/04/18

Fri 13/04/18

Sat 14/04/18 Top Dogs - Rd of 16 4BBB match play.

Sun 15/04/18

Mon 16/04/18

Tue 17/04/18

Wed 18/04/18 Robbies Trophy Rd 4 Best 5 out of 7 stroke rounds.

Thu 19/04/18

Fri 20/04/18

Sat 21/04/18 SWC Rd 2 Best 5 out of 7 stroke rounds.

Sun 22/04/18 Metro Final

Mon 23/04/18

Tue 24/04/18

Wed 25/04/18 Anzac Day

Thu 26/04/18

Fri 27/04/18

Sat 28/04/18 Top Dogs - Qtr final Rd QF 4BBB match play. Others stableford.

Sun 29/04/18 Presidents Semis

Mon 30/04/18

April 2018 - Start Time 8:30am



Tue 1/05/18

Wed 2/05/18 Stroke Stroke

Thu 3/05/18

Fri 4/05/18

Sat 5/05/18 Birthday Trophy. 113 years
Ambrose. Teams of 4. Everyones tee shot used at 

least 4 times.

Sun 6/05/18 Presidents Final

Mon 7/05/18

Tue 8/05/18

Wed 9/05/18

Thu 10/05/18

Fri 11/05/18

Sat 12/05/18 Top Dogs - Semi final Rd SF 4BBB match play. Others stableford.

Sun 13/05/18

Mon 14/05/18

Tue 15/05/18

Wed 16/05/18

Thu 17/05/18

Fri 18/05/18

Sat 19/05/18 SWC Rd 3 Best 5 out of 7 stroke rounds.

Sun 20/05/18

Mon 21/05/18

Tue 22/05/18

Wed 23/05/18 Robbies Trophy Rd 5 Best 5 out of 7 stroke rounds.

Thu 24/05/18

Fri 25/05/18

Sat 26/05/18 Top Dogs - Final. Rd Final 4BBB match play.

Sun 27/05/18

Mon 28/05/18

Tue 29/05/18

Wed 30/05/18 Stableford Stableford

Thu 31/05/18

May 2018 - Start Time 9:30am



Fri 1/06/18

Sat 2/06/18 SWC Rd 4 Best 5 out of 7 stroke rounds.

Sun 3/06/18

Mon 4/06/18 Queens Birthday

Tue 5/06/18

Wed 6/06/18 Robbies Trophy Rd 6 Best 5 out of 7 stroke rounds.

Thu 7/06/18

Fri 8/06/18

Sat 9/06/18 Memorial Day Charity Event
Ambrose. Teams of 4. Wear Pink and Blue - funds 

raised for Cancer Society. Everyones tee shot used 

Sun 10/06/18

Mon 11/06/18

Tue 12/06/18

Wed 13/06/18 Bisque Par
Match play against course. Strokes taken is players 

choice but strokes must be nominated before 

Thu 14/06/18

Fri 15/06/18

Sat 16/06/18 Winter Eclectic Rd 3 Best stableford on each hole over the winter.

Sun 17/06/18

Mon 18/06/18

Tue 19/06/18

Wed 20/06/18 Stableford Stableford

Thu 21/06/18

Fri 22/06/18

Sat 23/06/18 Hidden Partners Stableford Partners Combined.

Sun 24/06/18

Mon 25/06/18

Tue 26/06/18

Wed 27/06/18 Stroke Stroke

Thu 28/06/18

Fri 29/06/18

Sat 30/06/18 SWC Rd 5 Best 5 out of 7 stroke rounds.

June 2018 - Start Time 9:30am



Sun 1/07/18

Mon 2/07/18

Tue 3/07/18

Wed 4/07/18 Robbies Trophy Rd 7 Best 5 out of 7 stroke rounds.

Thu 5/07/18

Fri 6/07/18

Sat 7/07/18 Lady Dennison Memorial 2 person ambrose.

Sun 8/07/18

Mon 9/07/18

Tue 10/07/18

Wed 11/07/18 Hidden Partners Stableford Partners Combined.

Thu 12/07/18

Fri 13/07/18

Sat 14/07/18 Presidents vs Captains
All players divided into two teams, Captains team or 

Presidents team. Individual matchplay.

Sun 15/07/18

Mon 16/07/18

Tue 17/07/18

Wed 18/07/18 Stroke Stroke

Thu 19/07/18

Fri 20/07/18

Sat 21/07/18 Winter Eclectic Rd 4 Best stableford on each hole over the winter.

Sun 22/07/18

Mon 23/07/18

Tue 24/07/18

Wed 25/07/18 Seymour Trophy Rd 1 Best combined stableford over 3 rounds.

Thu 26/07/18

Fri 27/07/18

Sat 28/07/18 SWC Rd 6 Best 5 out of 7 stroke rounds.

Sun 29/07/18

Mon 30/07/18

Tue 31/07/18

July 2018 - Start Time 9:30am



Wed 1/08/18 Top Dogs Rd 1
Combined Stableford over 6 rounds (drawn 

partners).

Thu 2/08/18

Fri 3/08/18

Sat 4/08/18 Flag round or Yellow Tees 0

Sun 5/08/18

Mon 6/08/18

Tue 7/08/18

Wed 8/08/18 Seymour Trophy Rd 2 Best combined stableford over 3 rounds.

Thu 9/08/18

Fri 10/08/18

Sat 11/08/18 Par Strokes taken as per card.

Sun 12/08/18

Mon 13/08/18

Tue 14/08/18

Wed 15/08/18 Stroke 0

Thu 16/08/18

Fri 17/08/18

Sat 18/08/18
Meares, Foote, Hagley Cups,  Qualifying Rd 

Qual

Qualifying for Meares, Foote, Hagley and Ladies 

Cups. Stroke

Sun 19/08/18

Mon 20/08/18

Tue 21/08/18

Wed 22/08/18 Seymour Trophy Rd 3 Best combined stableford over 3 rounds.

Thu 23/08/18

Fri 24/08/18

Sat 25/08/18 Meares, Foote, Hagley Cups,  Qtr final Rd QF
Meares, Foote, Hagley and Ladies Cups. Matchplay 

with handicap.

Sun 26/08/18

Mon 27/08/18

Tue 28/08/18

Wed 29/08/18 Top Dogs Rd 2
Combined Stableford over 6 rounds (drawn 

partners).

Thu 30/08/18

Fri 31/08/18

August 2018 - Start Time 9:30am



Sat 1/09/18 Winter Eclectic Rd 5 Best stableford on each hole over the winter.

Sun 2/09/18

Mon 3/09/18

Tue 4/09/18

Wed 5/09/18 Stableford Stableford

Thu 6/09/18

Fri 7/09/18

Sat 8/09/18
Meares, Foote, Hagley Cups,  Semi final Rd 

SF

Meares, Foote, Hagley and Ladies Cups. Matchplay 

with handicap.

Sun 9/09/18

Mon 10/09/18

Tue 11/09/18

Wed 12/09/18 Stroke Stroke

Thu 13/09/18

Fri 14/09/18

Sat 15/09/18 Club trip away 0

Sun 16/09/18

Mon 17/09/18

Tue 18/09/18

Wed 19/09/18 Bisque Par
Match play against course. Strokes taken is players 

choice but strokes must be nominated before 

Thu 20/09/18

Fri 21/09/18

Sat 22/09/18 Meares, Foote, Hagley Cups,  Final Rd Final
Meares, Foote, Hagley and Ladies Cups. Matchplay 

with handicap.

Sun 23/09/18

Mon 24/09/18

Tue 25/09/18

Wed 26/09/18

Thu 27/09/18

Fri 28/09/18

Sat 29/09/18 SWC Rd 7 Best 5 out of 7 stroke rounds.

Sun 30/09/18

September 2018 - Start Time 9:30am



Mon 1/10/18

Tue 2/10/18

Wed 3/10/18 Top Dogs Rd 3
Combined Stableford over 6 rounds (drawn 

partners).

Thu 4/10/18

Fri 5/10/18

Sat 6/10/18 Sydney Cup, Qual Rd Qual Stroke qualifying, Teams of 3 Matchplay

Sun 7/10/18

Mon 8/10/18

Tue 9/10/18

Wed 10/10/18 Par Strokes taken as per card.

Thu 11/10/18

Fri 12/10/18

Sat 13/10/18 Sydney Cup, Qtr final Rd QF Teams of 3 matchplay.

Sun 14/10/18

Mon 15/10/18

Tue 16/10/18

Wed 17/10/18 Stableford Stableford

Thu 18/10/18

Fri 19/10/18

Sat 20/10/18 Winter Eclectic Rd 6 Best stableford on each hole over the winter.

Sun 21/10/18

Mon 22/10/18 Labour Day

Tue 23/10/18

Wed 24/10/18 Top Dogs Rd 4
Combined Stableford over 6 rounds (drawn 

partners).

Thu 25/10/18

Fri 26/10/18

Sat 27/10/18 Sydney Cup, Semi final Rd SF Teams of 3 matchplay.

Sun 28/10/18

Mon 29/10/18

Tue 30/10/18

Wed 31/10/18 Hidden Partners Stableford Partners Combined.

October 2018 - Start Time 8:30am



Thu 1/11/18

Fri 2/11/18

Sat 3/11/18 Ambrose
Ambrose. Teams of 4. Everyones tee shot used at 

least 4 times.

Sun 4/11/18

Mon 5/11/18

Tue 6/11/18

Wed 7/11/18 Stroke Stroke

Thu 8/11/18

Fri 9/11/18

Sat 10/11/18 Sydney Cup, Final Rd Final Teams of 3 matchplay.

Sun 11/11/18

Mon 12/11/18

Tue 13/11/18

Wed 14/11/18 Top Dogs Rd 5
Combined Stableford over 6 rounds (drawn 

partners).

Thu 15/11/18

Fri 16/11/18 Canterbury Show Day

Sat 17/11/18 Eric Sopp Cup All Irons, stroke

Sun 18/11/18

Mon 19/11/18

Tue 20/11/18

Wed 21/11/18 Stableford Stableford

Thu 22/11/18

Fri 23/11/18

Sat 24/11/18 South Paw Shield, Walter Kelly Cup Left and Right handers cups. Stroke, Best Nett

Sun 25/11/18

Mon 26/11/18

Tue 27/11/18

Wed 28/11/18 Stroke Stroke

Thu 29/11/18

Fri 30/11/18

November 2018 - Start Time 8:30am



Sat 1/12/18 Summers Cup Mixed Combined Stableford.

Sun 2/12/18

Mon 3/12/18

Tue 4/12/18

Wed 5/12/18 Top Dogs Rd 6
Combined Stableford over 6 rounds (drawn 

partners).

Thu 6/12/18

Fri 7/12/18

Sat 8/12/18 Thompson Cup
AGM, 12 hole American Pinehurst, Christmas party, 

Prizegiving.

Sun 9/12/18

Mon 10/12/18

Tue 11/12/18

Wed 12/12/18 Stableford Stableford

Thu 13/12/18

Fri 14/12/18

Sat 15/12/18 Shop stableford Stableford

Sun 16/12/18

Mon 17/12/18

Tue 18/12/18

Wed 19/12/18 Stableford Stableford

Thu 20/12/18

Fri 21/12/18

Sat 22/12/18 Shop stableford Stableford

Sun 23/12/18

Mon 24/12/18

Tue 25/12/18 Christmas

Wed 26/12/18 Boxing Day

Thu 27/12/18

Fri 28/12/18

Sat 29/12/18 Shop stableford Stableford

Sun 30/12/18

Mon 31/12/18

December 2018 - Start Time 8:30am


